Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000295668 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

; (850)617-6383

From:

: LEGALZOOM, COM INC. Account Name

Account Number : I20010000062

: (323)962-8600

Phone Fax Number

: (323)962-3889

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

1icm2	Address:			

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Mangodex Developers, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

Division of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: Mange	odex Developers, LLC Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this m	atter to the following:		
Cheven	ne Moseley	Name of Person		
		Name of Celson		
<u>LegalZo</u>	om.com, Inc.	Firm/Company		
<u>100 W E</u>	Broadway, Suite 100			
		Address		
Glendale	e, CA 91210	ity/State and Zip Code		
onlinefilings@l	agalyaam aam	d for future annual report notifies	ation)	2014
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	ise call:		DEC
<u>Chevenne Moseley</u> Nat	me of Person at (;	323) <u>962-8600 ext 76.</u> Area Code Daytime Te	25 SS PART PROPERTY P	23 AX
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		STA	80 :01 KV
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Fiting Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Mangodex Developers, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
12280 SW 122nd Path Miami, FL 33186	12280 SW 122nd Path Miami, FL 33186	- -			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Ranother business entity with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv	idual or 14 DCC			
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	agent are:	認思) gran		
United States Corporation Agents, Inc.					
Name 13302 Winding Oaks Court, Suite A Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
Tampa	FL 33612-3425	ಸ್ಟ್	3		
City	Zip	^			
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serv the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions o, of my duties, and I um familier with and accept the obli Chapte	the appointment as registered agent and agrec f all statutes relating to the proper and complet	to act in thi. e performan	s ice		
-					
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Cheyenne Moseley, United States Corporation Agents, Inc.					
(CONTINUED)					

Page Lof2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager MGR, AMBR	Ricardo Cazorla 12280 SW 122nd Path		
MGR. AMBR	Miami, FL 33186 Tarek El Gammal 12280 SW 122nd Path Miami, FL 33186		
MGR. AMBR	Alejandro Sucre 12280 SW 122nd Path Miami, FL 33186		
MGR. AMBR	Ivan Almaral 12280 SW 122nd Path Miami, FL 33186		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe the date of filling.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) wific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. Please see Attached additional member list			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	7 M		
(In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)		
Cheyenne Mose	eley, Legalzoom.com, Inc. Typed or printed name of signee		

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certificate of States (C. 1)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



To: Page 6 of 6

12/23/2014 9:55:51 AM PST

13239628300 From: Janet Leisinger

Tracking#

Attachment to

Articles of Organization for Mangodex Developers, LLC

Additional members of the Limited Liability Company are:

Name of Member

Address

Carlos Gonzalez

12280 SW 122nd Path, Miami, FL 33186

MATTINE D

MATTINE C 23 AM IO: 01

MEDIC 23 AM IO: 01